
School Size 1A/2A

First Last School

Academics Photography
First Place Nroh Wykert Troy High School

Second Place Ashlie Witham Doniphan West High School

Third Place Macy Magnett Onaga High School

Honorable Mention Ashley Rottinghaus Nemaha Valley High School

Mariah Moody Linn High School

Paul Poppe Republic County High School

Advertising
First Place Kelsey Keefer Republic County High School

Second Place Mackenzie Clary Troy High School

Third Place Landon Allen Doniphan West High School

Honorable Mention Allison Walker Onaga High School

Brenna Derowitsch Republic County High School

Gabby Speer Doniphan West High School

Cutline Writing
First Place Kelsey Keefer Republic County High School

Second Place Haley Whetstine Troy High School

Third Place Brittany Werner Republic County High School

Honorable Mention Austin Masters Burlingame High School

Mallory Stewart Nemaha Valley High School

Michelle Johnson Doniphan West High School

Editing
First Place Jessica Hermesch Nemaha Valley High School



Second Place Makenna Imholte Nemaha Valley High School

Third Place Steven Clary Troy High School

Honorable Mention Caleb Love Burlingame High School

Mackenzie Clary Troy High School

Megan McKanna Burlingame High School

Editorial Cartoon
First Place Elizabeth Griffin Onaga High School

Second Place Austin Masters Burlingame High School

Third Place Mackenzie Clary Troy High School

Honorable Mention Gregory Rowley Burlingame High School

Macy Magnett Onaga High School

Ravan Kentzler Doniphan West High School

Editorial Writing
First Place Kayla Sly Republic County High School

Second Place Cleotha Daniels Onaga High School

Third Place Allison Walker Onaga High School

Honorable Mention Hanna King Troy High School

Mackenzie Cunningham Doniphan West High School

Michelle Johnson Doniphan West High School

Feature Writing
First Place Whitlea Klaus Troy High School

Second Place Eli Smith Troy High School

Third Place Katie Strnad Republic County High School

Honorable Mention Ashlie Witham Doniphan West High School

Danielle Greenwood Burlingame High School

Naomi Nutsch Republic County High School



Headline Writing
First Place Kristy Farnsworth Republic County High School

Second Place Steven Clary Troy High School

Third Place Whitlea Klaus Troy High School

Honorable Mention Emily French Doniphan West High School

Katie Strnad Republic County High School

Trent Olberding Nemaha Valley High School

Infographics
First Place Steven Clary Troy High School

Second Place Hanna King Troy High School

Third Place George Walker Onaga High School

Honorable Mention Emily Franken Doniphan West High School

Jessica Pickman Doniphan West High School

News Writing
First Place Nroh Wykert Troy High School

Second Place Nikki Watkins Onaga High School

Third Place Kim Larson Republic County High School

Honorable Mention Jessica Pickman Doniphan West High School

Newspaper Design
First Place Naomi Nutsch Republic County High School

Second Place Valerie Ramage Onaga High School

Third Place Kassiday Blevins Doniphan West High School

Honorable Mention BreAnne Caudle Doniphan West High School

Kayla Sly Republic County High School

Kelli Marriott Troy High School

Newspaper Sports Writing



First Place Drew Dejmal Republic County High School

Second Place Peter Masters Troy High School

Third Place Marc Ellis Doniphan West High School

Honorable Mention Dalton Dorr Burlingame High School

Tanner Weishaar Troy High School

Zack Parr Onaga High School

Photo Illustration
First Place Taryn Gibson Doniphan West High School

Second Place Hali Norris Onaga High School

Third Place Jacob Pasch Troy High School

Honorable Mention Carole Stuenkel Linn High School

Dakota Ames Onaga High School

Olivia Bennett Troy High School

Sports Photography
First Place Stephanie Scales Doniphan West High School

Second Place Austin Haverkamp Nemaha Valley High School

Third Place Makenna Imholte Nemaha Valley High School

Honorable Mention George Walker Onaga High School

Kim Larson Republic County High School

Macy Magnett Onaga High School

Student Life Photography
First Place George Walker Onaga High School

Second Place Brenna Derowitsch Republic County High School

Third Place Mallory Stewart Nemaha Valley High School

Honorable Mention Brittany Werner Republic County High School

Katherine Rush Doniphan West High School



Mackenzie Clary Troy High School

Theme Development/ Graphics
First Place Elaina Broughman Onaga High School

Kendra Baird Onaga High School

Second Place Alan Richecky Republic County High School

Kim Larson Republic County High School

Third Place Alexis Johnson Onaga High School

Cleotha Daniels Onaga High School

Honorable Mention Kara Jeardoe Republic County High School

Kelli Marriott Troy High School

Kristy Farnsworth Republic County High School

Makenna Imholte Nemaha Valley High School

Tanner Weishaar Troy High School

Yearbook Copy Writing
First Place Whitlea Klaus Troy High School

Second Place Hanna King Troy High School

Third Place Paul Poppe Republic County High School

Honorable Mention Elaina Broughman Onaga High School

Lindsay Peterson Nemaha Valley High School

Taylor Kuckelman Nemaha Valley High School

Yearbook Layout
First Place Steven Clary Troy High School

Second Place Jessica Hermesch Nemaha Valley High School

Third Place Marc Ellis Doniphan West High School

Honorable Mention Kara Jeardoe Republic County High School

Nikki Boos Doniphan West High School



Tanner Weishaar Troy High School

Yearbook Sports Writing
First Place Hannah Lackey Doniphan West High School

Third Place Taryn Gibson Doniphan West High School

Honorable Mention Kevin Burdiek Nemaha Valley High School

Steven Clary Troy High School

Whitnea Magnett Onaga High School


